Monday, August 21°
* Academy - all day @ Boyd
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm

Tuesday, August 22"
* Academy —all day @ Boyd
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
* DF & LG to training @ CO - 1:00-
2:30pm
* PTA Board Mtg—7:00pm

Wednesday, August 23"
* DFout-allday
* Academy —8:00-11:30am
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
* Academy —1:00-4:00pm

Thursday, August 24"
* Happy Birthday, Maria Elwood!
* Academy —8:00-11:30am
* DFout—amonly
PTA Lunch —12:00-1:00pm
Work Day — 1:00-4:00pm
Back-To-School Night
o Kinder 5:30-6:15pm
o 1%-5™6:00-7:00pm

Friday, August 25"
* Materials Management — 8:00-
9:00am
* Academy—9:00-11:30am
* Lunch-11:30am-1:00pm
* Academy —1:00-4:00pm

Monday, August 28"
* First Day of School — wear staff shirt
(no jeans)
* All hands on deck for dismissal

Tuesday, August 29"
* G/T Testing Window for new
students opens

Wednesday, August 30"
* Happy Birthday, Marley Goodwin!

Thursday, August 31°
* JL/SL/MCin C&I mtg — 10:00am
* GT Meet the Teacher Night @ Webb

Friday, September 1°*

* Happy Birthday, Jessica Bravo!

* MCto IC Mtg —all day

o 3".5" Fyndraiser Kick-Off — 8:15am
—gym

e K-2"! Fundraiser Kick-Off — 8:45am -
gym

* A-Team Mtg—9:30am




